	IN	THE CO	URT C	F HON	BLE	SESS	ION J	TUDGE,	•••••	·····••	
	1										
		te of H									
								I	Revis	sioni	ists.
					Vers	us					
	1 .			··· •							
							•••••	•	. Res	pond	dent
							FIR	No		•••••	
							U/S			•••••	IPC
							P.S	. –		•••••	
CR.	IMINA	L REVI	SION	U/S-	397	OF	THE	CODE	OF	CRI	MINAL
		L REVIS									
		RE,1973 COURT	AGA:	INST SHRI	ORDER	DAT	ED		•••••••	. P.	ASSED
PRO BY WH:	THE ICH	RE,1973 COURT THE A	AGA OF	INST SHRI CATION	ORDER 	DAT	ED	FI	•••••••	. P.	ASSED
PRO BY WH:	THE ICH	RE,1973 COURT	AGA OF	INST SHRI CATION	ORDER 	DAT	ED	FI	•••••••	. P.	ASSED VIDE
PRO BY WH:	THE ICH	RE,1973 COURT THE A	AGA OF	INST SHRI CATION	ORDER 	DAT	ED	FI	•••••••	. P.	ASSED VIDE
PRO BY WH:	THE ICH MPLAII	RE,1973 COURT THE A	AGA OF PPLIO	INST SHRI CATION JTION	ORDER N U/S WAS D	DAT S 3	319 SSED.	FI	LED	. P.	ASSED VIDE THE
PRO BY WH:	THE ICH MPLAI	COURT THE A NANT/PR , The re	AGA OF PPLIC OSECU	INST SHRI CATION JTION onist	ORDER N U/S WAS D	DAT S 3 ISMI	S19 SSED.	FI	LED	BY	ASSED VIDE THE
PRO BY WH:	THE ICH MPLAI Sir	COURT THE A NANT/PR The re t the	AGA OF PPLIC OSECU	INST SHRI CATION JTION onist gned	ORDER N U/S WAS D s resp	DAT S 3 ISMI Dect:	S19 SSED	FI	LED	. P , BY	ASSED VIDE THE
PRO BY WH:	THE ICH Sir 1. Tha	COURT THE A NANT/PR , The re	AGA OF OSECU evisi impud	INST SHRI CATION TION onist gned ower contents	ORDER N U/S WAS D s responder court	DAT S 3 ISMI Dect:	S19 SSED	FI	LED	. P , BY	ASSED VIDE THE
PROBY WHI	THE ICH Sir 1. Tha by bro	COURT THE A NANT/PR The re t the the Lo	AGA OF OSECU	INST SHRI CATION Onist gned ower of file	order court	DAT S 3 ISMI cect: dat is	SSED. fully ed	subm	it as	BY BY aw,	ASSED VIDE THE der:- assed fact
PROBY WHI	THE ICH MPLAI Sir 1. Tha by bro 2. Tha	COURT THE A NANT/PR The re t the the Lo	AGA OF OSECU evisi impuga i. Lo	SHRI CATION Onist gned wer file	order court orde	DAT S 3 ISMI Dect: dat is	SSED. fully ed again	subm	it as	BY s unc aw,	ASSED VIDE THE der:- assed fact
PROBY WHI	THE ICH Sir 1. Tha by bro 2. Tha pas	COURT THE A NANT/PR The re t the the Lo	AGA: OF OSECU evisi impugation the imputhe	INST SHRI CATION Onist gned wer file agned Ld. I	order court orde	DAT S 3 ISMI Dect: dat is r d cour	fully ed again ated	subm	it as	BY sun aw,	ASSED VIDE THE der:- assed fact mises

- 3. That the accused person have specific and active role in the commission of crime but eh police in collusion with the accused persons have put the accused sought to be summoned in column no.2 of the report under section 173 cr.p.c. The learned lower has not considered the main complaint and the testimony of witnesses on oath before the court and straightly dismissed the application u/s 319 of the revisionist without applying judicial mind and thus the impugned order is liable to be set aside and the accused sought to be summoned ought to have been summoned as additional accused.

- 6. That the Ld. Lower court wrongly held that the evidence on record is not sufficient to summon the persons sought to be accused only on the ground that the complainant was not cross examined and suggestions were not put to the IOs that the investigation was trained. The Hon'ble apex court held in the case of "M/S M.M.T.C. LTD. Versus. M/S

Medchl Chemicals and Farma Pvt. Ltd."-2002(1) R.C.R.(CR.) 319 (S.C.)-That anyone can set the criminal law in motion by filing a complaint of facts constituting an offence before a Magistrate entitled to take cognizance. No court can decline to take cognizance on the sole ground that the file complainant not competent to was Ιf special complaint. any statute prescribed offences and makes any special provision for taking cognizance of such offence under the statute, then the complainant requesting the Magistrate to take offence cognizance of the must satisfy the eligibility criterion prescribed by the statute.

- 8. That the entire approach of the Ld. Lower court is arbitrary, whimsical and myopic which has resulted in serious miscarriage of justice.

1..

Through Counsel:

•

IN THE COURT OF DISTT & SESSION JUDGE,

Versus

Revision Petition

Affidavit

Ι,	. S/o	Sh		• • • •	R/o					
Village		Tehsil-		, Dis	tt.					
do	hereby	y solem	nly af	firm	and					
declare as under:-										
1. That no other sime	ilar Rev	rision pe	etition	either	is					

1. That no other similar Revision petition either is pending in any other court or has been decide by any court.

Deponent

Verification: -

Verified that the contents of the affidavit are true and correct to my knowledge and belief.

Deponent